f"“@

NOTICE

CASHLESS PAYMENT

WE DON'T
ACCEPT
CASH
FOCACCIA AL ROSMARINO 34 FUNGHI 63
plain pizza with rosemary, oregano and EVO oil tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms
MARINARA 39 PROSCIUTTO 92
tomato sauce, garlic, oregano, anchovies tomato sauce, mozzarella, cooked ham
MARGHERITA 56 PUGLIESE 63
tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil mozzarella, smoked cheese, onions, black pepper
NAPOLETANA CALZONE VESUVIO
tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, 72 mozzarella, cooked ham, mushrooms, tomato 123
capers, black olives, oregano sauce, parmesan cheese, basil
ROMANA ROSARIO (MEAT LOVER)
tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, 72 tomato sauce, mozzarella, cooked ham, 136
oregano spicy salami, Italian sausage
SICILIANA TARTUFATA
tomato sauce, mozzarella, eggplants, 85 truffle cream, mozzarella, porcini 149
anchovies, oregano, capers, cherry mushrooms, smoked cheese, truffle oil,
tomato, black olives parmesan cheese
CAPRICCIOSA CAPRESE
tomato sauce, mozzarella, cooked ham, mushrooms, 130 mozzarella, fresh roman tomato, fresh 82
artichokes, black olives, spicy salami mozzarella, basil, parmesan cheese, oregano
CRUDAIOLA CALABRESE
mozzarella, tomato cherry, rocket salad, 152 tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy salami 126
parmesan cheese, Italian Parma ham, oregano
PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI VEGETARIANA
tomato sauce, mozzarella, cooked ham, 85 tomato sauce, mozzarella, onion, black 72
mushrooms olives, mixed vegetables, black pepper
QUATTRO FORMAGGI 93 TONNO E CIPOLLE 196
tomato sauce, mozzarella, mixed cheeses tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna, onion

PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND OF INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE TAXES



NOTICE

CASHLESS PAYMENT
I

WE DON'T
ACCEPT

ANTIPASTI / APPETIZERS

BRUSCHETTA

chopped fresh tomatoes with garlic, basil, olive o0il, served on toasted slices of home

made bread

ANTIPASTO ITALIANO

assorted cold cuts, grilled vegetables, mixed cheeses, served with toasted slices of
home made bread

BURRATA E PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA

whole burrata cheese (200gr +/-), parma ham and cherry tomatoes

CACIOCAVALLO GRIGLIATO AL TARTUFO

grilled caciocavallo cheese on top of a baked eggs white flavored with truffle, served

with home made bread

TAGLIERE DI FORMAGGIO FROM OUR CHEESE SELECTION

served with a mix of nuts, jam, pickles and toasted bread

BOARD WITH 2 PIECES OF CHEESE
BOARD WITH 4 PIECES OF CHEESE
BOARD WITH 6 PIECES OF CHEESE

INSALATE / SALADS

CAPRESE SALAD

sliced fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, and basil, seasoned with salt, and olive oil

BURRATA SALAD

fresh burrata cheese, and mixed salad with cherry tomatoes

MICHELE SALAD

mixed salads, fresh tomatoes, fresh mushrooms, black olives, bell peppers, anchovies,
mozzarella, onions, sundried tomatoes, and parmesan cheese

PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND OF INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE TAXES

38

215

215

99

89
198
294

72

165

82



f"“@

PRIMI

NOTICE

CASHLESS PAYMENT

WE DON'T
ACCEPT
CASH

PASTI

SPAGHETTI AL NERO DI SEPPIA

spaghetti, black ink sauce,
seafood

SPAGHETTI ALLE VONGOLE

spaghetti with clams

PENNE ALL'AMATRICIANA

penne pasta, bacon, pecorino romano
cheese, tomato, and onion

PENNE CON SALSICCIA

penne pasta, tomato sauce, and homemade
pork sausage

RISOTTO AI PORCINI

porcini mushrooms risotto

LASAGNA ALLA BOLOGNESE

homemade pasta sheets, bolognese sauce,
mozzarella and parmesan cheese

CANNELLONI RICOTTA E SPINACI

pasta tube stuffed with ricotta cheese and
spinach, topped with beef bolognese sauce

RAVIOLI DEL PLIN AL MANZO

housemade ravioli stuffed with beef,
served in a creamy mushrooms sauce

RAVIOLI RICOTTA E SPINACI

housemade ravioli stuffed with ricotta
cheese and spinach served in a tomato
sauce

GIGANTI AI FUNGHI PORCINI

giant tortelli stuffed with porcini
mushrooms served in a creamy mushrooms sauce

GIGANTI AL NERO DI SEPPIA

giant black tortelli stuffed with salmon. 178
served in a seafood ink sauce

128

and mix

76

120

152

169

79

92

102

102

102

GNOCCHI AL GORGONZOLA

potatoes dumplings with creamy blue 126
cheese sauce

GNOCCHI ALLA SORRENTINA

potatoes dumplings, fresh tomato and 74

basil sauce with stringy mozzarella

MICHELE'S SPECIALS

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA SPECIAL

spaghetti, creamy eggs sauce, parmesan
cheese, cured pork, and black pepper,
tossed into the cheese wheel

148

LINGUINE AL GRANCHIO
LARGE PORTION FOR 2 PERSON

linguine pasta, tomato sauce and whole
crab

356

LINGUINE ALLA MARINARA

linguine pasta with mixed seafood in a
tomato sauce, oven baked in a clay pot
covered by a pizza dough

167

RISOTTO ALLA MARINARA

italian rice with seafood tomato sauce
and mozzarella, baked in a clay pot
covered by a pizza dough

167

SPAGHETTI CON BOTTARGA

spaghetti with salted, cured, tuna fish
roe

158

PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND OF INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE TAXES



NOTICE

CASHLESS PAYMENT
I

L
WE DON'T
ACCEPT
CASH

COTTO ALLA GRIGLIA / BARBECUE

MIDOLLO ALLA GRIGLIA
grilled marrow bone served with salad

120

BISTECCA - price by KG
t-bone steak served with salads, grilled vegetables and 879
your choice between mashed and roasted potatoes

TOMAHAWK - price by KG
tomahawk steak served with salads, grilled vegetables 879
and your choice between mashed and roasted potatoes

RIB EYE - price by KG

new york rib eye steak served with salads, grilled
vegetables and your choice between mashed and roasted
potatoes

879

BEEF TENDERLOIN - 250 GR
fillet steak served with salads, grilled vegetables and 290
your choice between mashed and roasted potatoes

BUTTERFLY BEEF TENDERLOIN - 250 GR

fillet steak served with mushrooms and truffle cream 310

PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND OF INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE TAXES



NOTICE

CASHLESS PAYMENT
I

L
WE DON'T
ACCEPT
CASH

DOLCI / DESSERT

TIRAMISU

made of ladyfingers dipped in coffee, layered with a 62
whipped mixture of eggs, sugar, and mascarpone cheese,
flavored with cocoa powder

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE 66
molten chocolate cake, served on fire!

PIZZA ALLA NUTELLA 79
folded pizza dough filled with nutella

SEMIFREDDO CAKE - BY SLICE - PRICE AT THE DISPLAY

look at the showcase, many flavors always available!

is a class of frozen dessert to be served at chiller
temperature to enjoy its creamy and velvet texture

GELATO BY CUP

look at the showcase, many flavors always available!

ONE SCOOP 32
TWO SCOOP 52
THREE SCOOP 82

SPECIAL DESSERT AVAILABLE AT THE SHOWCASE

PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND OF INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE TAXES


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ladyfinger_(biscuit)
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Mascarpone_cheese
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Cocoa_solids

f"“@

NOTICE

CASHLESS PAYMENT

ACCEPT
CASH

BEVANDE / DRINK MENU

BEERS

BINTANG DRAFT
glass 3006ml

BINTANG CRYSTAL
bottle 330ml

HEINEKEN

bottle 330ml

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ

aperol, prosecco sparkling wine,
water, slice of orange

NEGRONI

campari,

soda

gin, slice of soda water

GIN AND TONIC

gin and tonic water

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO
SPRITE

SODA WATER
TONIC WATER

38

38

49

160

160

120

18

COFFEE / TEA / MILK
ESPRESSO

hot single shot coffee

ESPRESSO DOPPIO

hot double shot coffee

RISTRETTO

hot short single shot coffee

AMERICANO

hot single shot coffee and hot water

CAPPUCCINO

hot single shot coffee topped with foamed
hot milk

CAFFE LATTE

ALSO CALLED "PICCOLO"
hot milk with single shot coffee

TEA
hot tea selection: black tea, earl gray,
mint tea, chamomile

ESPRESSO SHAKERATO

single shot coffee shaken with ice

CAPPUCCINO SHAKERATO

single shot coffee topped with foamed hot
milk shaken with ice

ICE AMERICANO

single shot coffee, water and ice

ICE CAFFE LATTE

milk with single shot coffee and ice

ICE LEMON TEA

black tea with lemon juice and ice

PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND OF INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE TAXES

WE DON'T

20

35

20

22

28

28

30

30

30

22

28

28



