





FOCACCIA AL ROSMARINO plain pizza with rosemary, oregano and EVO oil	34	FUNGHI tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms 63
MARINARA tomato sauce, garlic, oregano, anchovies	39	PROSCIUTTO 92 tomato sauce, mozzarella, cooked ham
MARGHERITA tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil	56	PUGLIESE 63 mozzarella, smoked cheese, onions, black pepper
NAPOLETANA tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, capers, black olives, oregano	72	CALZONE VESUVIO mozzarella, cooked ham, mushrooms, tomato 123 sauce, parmesan cheese, basil
ROMANA tomato sauce, mozzarella, anchovies, oregano	72	ROSARIO (MEAT LOVER) tomato sauce, mozzarella, cooked ham, spicy salami, Italian sausage
SICILIANA tomato sauce, mozzarella, eggplants, anchovies, oregano, capers, cherry tomato, black olives	85	TARTUFATAtruffle cream, mozzarella, porcini149mushrooms, smoked cheese, truffle oil, parmesan cheese149
CAPRICCIOSA tomato sauce, mozzarella, cooked ham, mushrooms, artichokes, black olives, spicy salami	130	CAPRESE mozzarella, fresh roman tomato, fresh mozzarella, basil, parmesan cheese, oregano
CRUDAIOLA mozzarella, tomato cherry, rocket salad, parmesan cheese, Italian Parma ham, oregano	152	CALABRESE tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy salami 126
PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI tomato sauce, mozzarella, cooked ham, mushrooms	85	VEGETARIANA tomato sauce, mozzarella, onion, black olives, mixed vegetables, black pepper
QUATTRO FORMAGGI	93	TONNO E CIPOLLE 126

tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna, onion

tomato sauce, mozzarella, mixed cheeses







ANTIPASTI / APPETIZERS

BRUSCHETTA

chopped fresh tomatoes with garlic, basil, olive oil, served on toasted slices of home made bread	38	
ANTIPASTO ITALIANO assorted cold cuts, grilled vegetables, mixed cheeses, served with toasted slices of home made bread		
BURRATA E PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA whole burrata cheese (200gr +/-), parma ham and cherry tomatoes		
CACIOCAVALLO GRIGLIATO AL TARTUFO grilled caciocavallo cheese on top of a baked eggs white flavored with truffle, served with home made bread		
TAGLIERE DI FORMAGGIO FROM OUR CHEESE SELECTION served with a mix of nuts, jam, pickles and toasted bread		
BOARD WITH 2 PIECES OF CHEESE	89	
BOARD WITH 4 PIECES OF CHEESE BOARD WITH 6 PIECES OF CHEESE	198 294	

INSALATE / SALADS

CAPRESE SALAD sliced fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, and basil, seasoned with salt, and olive oil	72
BURRATA SALAD fresh burrata cheese, and mixed salad with cherry tomatoes	165
MICHELE SALAD mixed salads, fresh tomatoes, fresh mushrooms, black olives, bell peppers, anchovies, mozzarella, onions, sundried tomatoes, and parmesan cheese	82

PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND OF INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE TAXES







126

74

SPAGHETTI AL NERO DI SEPPIA spaghetti, black ink sauce, and mix seafood	128	GNOCCHI AL GORGONZOLA potatoes dumplings with creamy blue cheese sauce
SPAGHETTI ALLE VONGOLE spaghetti with clams	76	GNOCCHI ALLA SORRENTINA potatoes dumplings, fresh tomato and
PENNE ALL'AMATRICIANA penne pasta, bacon, pecorino romano cheese, tomato, and onion	120	basil sauce with stringy mozzarella
PENNE CON SALSICCIA penne pasta, tomato sauce, and homemade pork sausage	152	MICHELE'S SPECIA
RISOTTO AI PORCINI porcini mushrooms risotto	169	SPAGHETTI CARBONARA SPECIAL spaghetti, creamy eggs sauce, parmesan
LASAGNA ALLA BOLOGNESE homemade pasta sheets, bolognese sauce, mozzarella and parmesan cheese	79	cheese, cured pork, and black pepper, tossed into the cheese wheel LINGUINE AL GRANCHIO
CANNELLONI RICOTTA E SPINAC pasta tube stuffed with ricotta cheese and spinach, topped with beef bolognese sauce	I 92	LARGE PORTION FOR 2 PERSON linguine pasta, tomato sauce and whole crab
RAVIOLI DEL PLIN AL MANZO housemade ravioli stuffed with beef, served in a creamy mushrooms sauce	102	LINGUINE ALLA MARINARA linguine pasta with mixed seafood in a tomato sauce, oven baked in a clay pot
RAVIOLI RICOTTA E SPINACI housemade ravioli stuffed with ricotta cheese and spinach served in a tomato sauce	102	covered by a pizza dough RISOTTO ALLA MARINARA italian rice with seafood tomato sauce
GIGANTI AI FUNGHI PORCINI giant tortelli stuffed with porcini mushrooms served in a creamy mushrooms saud	102	and mozzarella, baked in a clay pot
GIGANTI AL NERO DI SEPPIA	170	SPAGHETTI CON BOTTARGA

giant black tortelli stuffed with salmon. $178\,$ served in a seafood ink sauce

ALS

L

148

356

167

167

158 spaghetti with salted, cured, tuna fish roe

PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND OF INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE TAXES



COTTO ALLA GRIGLIA / BARBECUE

MIDOLLO ALLA GRIGLIA grilled marrow bone served with salad

BISTECCA - price by KG t-bone steak served with salads, grilled vegetables and **879** your choice between mashed and roasted potatoes

120

TOMAHAWK - price by KG tomahawk steak served with salads, grilled vegetables 879 and your choice between mashed and roasted potatoes

RIB EYE - price by KG new york rib eye steak served with salads, grilled vegetables and your choice between mashed and roasted potatoes

BEEF TENDERLOIN - 250 GR fillet steak served with salads, grilled vegetables and **290** your choice between mashed and roasted potatoes

BUTTERFLY BEEF TENDERLOIN - 250 GR 310 fillet steak served with mushrooms and truffle cream



TIRAMISÚ

made of ladyfingers dipped in coffee, layered with a whipped mixture of eggs, sugar, and mascarpone cheese, flavored with cocoa powder

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE molten chocolate cake, served on fire!

PIZZA ALLA NUTELLA folded pizza dough filled with nutella

SEMIFREDDO CAKE - BY SLICE - PRICE AT THE DISPLAY look at the showcase, many flavors always available! is a class of frozen dessert to be served at chiller temperature to enjoy its creamy and velvet texture

GELATO BY CUP look at the showcase, many flavors always available! ONE SCOOP TWO SCOOP THREE SCOOP

SPECIAL DESSERT AVAILABLE AT THE SHOWCASE

66

72

32 52

82







BEVANDE / DRINK MENU

BEERS		COFFEE / TEA / MILK	
BINTANG DRAFT glass 300ml	38	ESPRESSO hot single shot coffee	20
BINTANG CRYSTAL bottle 330ml	38	ESPRESSO DOPPIO hot double shot coffee RISTRETTO	35
HEINEKEN bottle 330ml	49	hot short single shot coffee AMERICANO hot single shot coffee and hot water	20 22
COCKTAILS		CAPPUCCINO hot single shot coffee topped with foamed hot milk	28
APEROL SPRITZ aperol, prosecco sparkling wine, soda water, slice of orange	160	CAFFÉ LATTE ALSO CALLED "PICCOLO"	28
NEGRONI campari, gin, slice of soda water	160	hot milk with single shot coffee TEA hot tea selection: black tea, earl gray,	30
GIN AND TONIC gin and tonic water	120	mint tea, chamomile ESPRESSO SHAKERATO single shot coffee shaken with ice	30
SOFT DRINKS		CAPPUCCINO SHAKERATO single shot coffee topped with foamed hot milk shaken with ice	30
COCA COLA COCA COLA ZERO SPRITE SODA WATER TONIC WATER	18	ICE AMERICANO single shot coffee, water and ice	22
		ICE CAFFÉ LATTE milk with single shot coffee and ice	28
		ICE LEMON TEA black tea with lemon juice and ice	28

PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND OF INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE TAXES